
Travis Brock & Derek Eddy

Itinerary

Friday, March 19th, 2021

Mon, Mar 15 Perth (Fremantle), Western Australia, Australia
Depart 5:00pm

Tue, Mar 16 At Sea

Wed, Mar 17 At Sea

Thu, Mar 18 At Sea

Fri, Mar 19 At Sea
The wedding of Travis James Brock and Derek Jack Eddy
Hollywood Conservative 3pm

Sat, Mar 20 At Sea

Sun, Mar 21 Singapore
Arrive 07:00am
Depart 09:00pm

Mon, Mar 22 At Sea



Tue, Mar 23 Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam
Arrive: 07:00am
Depart 06:00pm

Wed, Mar 24 Nha Trang, Vietnam
Arrive 08:00am
Depart 05:00pm

Thu, Mar 25 At Sea

Fri, Mar 26 Hong Kong
Arrive 07:00am
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